

Yachats to 6025

6715 NY

1212

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RKD. Sebard DIVISION

Kishanbur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1212

Take schedule and R. 44.41.

4th Year maintenance Bill

71

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road					
From Yadav Tola To LO25					
under (GTSNY)					
Agency:- Tasia Structure Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 62/SBS/2018-2019.					
Agreement value:- 2,37,32,923 = 00					
Date of start:- 08/03/2019.					
Date of compl:- 07/03/2020					
Actual date of compl:- 04/03/2020					

1) Restoration of Raincuts with soil.

$$19m \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 6.55 m^3$$

$$15m \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 4.05 m^3$$

$$17m \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 5.61 m^3$$

$$10m \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 3.60 m^3$$

$$20m \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 6.00 m^3$$

$$18m \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 4.32 m^3$$

$$19m \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 6.56 m^3$$

$$14m \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 3.78 m^3$$

$$2 \times 20m \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 15.00 m^3$$

$$3 \times 25m \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 24.75 m^3$$

$$15m \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 4.05 m^3$$

$$12m \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 3.60 m^3$$

$$12m \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 3.96 m^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 96.12 m^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost:-					
1) Restoration of Rainwater with soil.					
Qty = 194.40 m ³ vide Pg. 72					
@ 355.06/m ³ Rs = 69024.00					
2) maintenance of Earthen shoulders.					
Qty = 1080.00 m ² vide Pg. 73					
@ 53.20/m ² Rs = 57456.00					
3) maintenance of Hume pipe culverts.					
Qty = 3.00 Nos vide Pg. 73					
@ 1072.18/NOS Rs = 3217.00					
4) maintenance of culverts slab types.					
Qty = 2.00 Nos vide Pg. 73					
@ 2220.59/NOS Rs = 4441.00					
5) maintenance of Road sign.					
Qty = 3.300 km vide Pg. 73					
@ 1036.35/km Rs = 3420.00					
6) maintenance of 200m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 km Stones					
Qty : 0.540 km vide Pg-73					
@ 655.77 / km Rs = 356 = 00					
7) cutting of Branches of Trees					
Qty : 15.00 Nos vide Pg-73					
@ 101.44 / Nos Rs = 1522 = 00					
8) cutting of shrubs from Road ways.					
Qty : 30.00 Nos vide Pg-73					
@ 6.23 / Nos Rs = 187 = 00					
9) Trimming of Grass and weeds.					
Qty : 2531.25 m ² vide Pg-74					
@ 2.08 / m ² Rs = 5265 = 00					
10) white washing of parapet					
Qty : 59.04 m ² vide Pg-74					
@ 14.85 / m ² Rs = 877 = 00					
Total Rs = 145765 = 00					
Less Below @ 10% (-) =					
(As per Agreement) Rs = 14577 = 00					
Rs = 131188 = 00					
					